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US Senator - L

40  of 40

MALLAN, Lloyd Jeffrey  31  75.6%

 10Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 24.4%

US Senator - G

40  of 40

BREWER, Jim  47  83.9%

 9Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 16.1%

US Senator - D

40  of 40

INOUYE, Daniel K.  19,964  83.6%

 2,396  10.0%WOERNER, Andrew D. (Andy)

 1,456Blank Votes:
 54Over Votes:  0.2%

 6.1%

US Senator - N

40  of 40

JARRETT, Jeff  72  36.9%

 123Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 63.1%

US Senator - R

40  of 40

CAVASSO, Cam  1,783  40.3%

 1,042  23.6%ROCO, John

PIRKOWSKI, Eddie  443  10.0%

 1,148Blank Votes:
 6Over Votes:  0.1%

 26.0%

US Representative, Dist 2 - L

40  of 40

BROCK, Pat  32  78.0%

 9Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 22.0%

US Representative, Dist 2 - D

40  of 40

HIRONO, Mazie  18,252  76.5%

 5,580Blank Votes:
 38Over Votes:  0.2%

 23.4%

US Representative, Dist 2 - N

40  of 40

VON SONN, Andrew Vsevolod  76  39.0%

 119Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 61.0%

US Representative, Dist 2 - R

40  of 40

WILLOUGHBY, John W.  1,764  39.9%

 1,213  27.4%WHARTON, Ramsay Puanani

GIMBERNAT, Antonio  278  6.3%

 1,162Blank Votes:
 5Over Votes:  0.1%

 26.3%

Governor - D

40  of 40

ABERCROMBIE, Neil  12,478  52.3%

 10,632  44.5%HANNEMANN, Mufi

REYES, Arturo P. (Art)  148  0.6%

 124  0.5%TANABE, Van K.

SHIRATORI, Miles  104  0.4%

 334Blank Votes:
 50Over Votes:  0.2%

 1.4%

Governor - F

40  of 40

CUNNINGHAM, Daniel H.  28  77.8%

 8Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 22.2%

Governor - N

40  of 40

POLLARD, Thomas (Tom)  33  16.8%

 31  15.8%MANNER, Paul

CLAPES, Tony  13  6.6%

 119Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 60.7%

Governor - R

40  of 40

AIONA, Duke  4,036  91.3%

 252  5.7%CARROLL, John S.

 127Blank Votes:
 7Over Votes:  0.2%

 2.9%

Lieutenant Governor - D

40  of 40

SCHATZ, Brian  7,130  29.9%

 4,752  19.9%BUNDA, Robert (Bobby)

SAKAMOTO, Norman  3,867  16.2%

 3,428  14.4%HOOSER, Gary L.

BERG, Lyla B.  2,009  8.4%

 425  1.8%KARAMATSU, Jon Riki

HIRAKAMI, Steve  219  0.9%

 1,991Blank Votes:
 49Over Votes:  0.2%

 8.3%

Lieutenant Governor - F

40  of 40

SPENCE, Deborah (Jo B)  23  63.9%

 13Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 36.1%

Lieutenant Governor - N

40  of 40

KAMA, Leonard Leo I  70  35.9%

 125Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 64.1%

Lieutenant Governor - R

40  of 40

FINNEGAN, Lynn Berbano  2,326  52.6%

 1,291  29.2%KING, Adrienne S.

 798Blank Votes:
 7Over Votes:  0.2%

 18.0%

State Senator, Dist 4 - D

13  of 13

TSUTSUI, Shan S.  7,503  79.4%

 1,935Blank Votes:
 17Over Votes:  0.2%

 20.5%

State Senator, Dist 4 - R

13  of 13

SEIBERT, Eric  780  62.3%

 472Blank Votes:
 1Over Votes:  0.1%

 37.7%

State Representative, Dist 8 - D

7  of 7

SOUKI, Joe  2,664  53.2%

 1,293  25.8%KAMA, Tasha

CERIZO, Thomas  476  9.5%

 304  6.1%HUGHEY, Justin

 263Blank Votes:
 10Over Votes:  0.2%

 5.2%

State Representative, Dist 8 - R

7  of 7

SCHMUCKER, Dean  444  61.2%

 281Blank Votes:
 1Over Votes:  0.1%

 38.7%

State Representative, Dist 9 - D

6  of 6

KEITH-AGARAN, Gil S. Coloma  3,176  71.5%

 1,261Blank Votes:
 8Over Votes:  0.2%

 28.4%

State Representative, Dist 9 - R

6  of 6

HOYLMAN, Jeff  333  63.2%

 194Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 36.8%

State Representative, Dist 10 - D

6  of 6

MCKELVEY, Angus L.K.  1,757  78.1%

 490Blank Votes:
 4Over Votes:  0.2%

 21.8%

State Representative, Dist 10 - R

6  of 6

MADDEN, Ramon Kitaichi  408  58.0%

 199  28.3%MARTEN, Chayne M.

 93Blank Votes:
 3Over Votes:  0.4%

 13.2%

State Representative, Dist 11 - D

4  of 4

BERTRAM, Joseph III  1,214  44.0%

 774  28.1%HALPERIN, Netra

AMORIN, Johanna K.  505  18.3%

 257Blank Votes:
 7Over Votes:  0.3%

 9.3%

State Representative, Dist 11 - R

4  of 4

FONTAINE, George R.  713  78.7%

 193Blank Votes:
 0Over Votes:  0.0%

 21.3%

State Representative, Dist 12 - D

6  of 6

YAMASHITA, Kyle  3,950  73.7%

 1,398Blank Votes:
 8Over Votes:  0.1%

 26.1%

State Representative, Dist 12 - R

6  of 6

RINALDI, Laurie  579  59.9%

 108  11.2%BASHKINGY, Ray

 279Blank Votes:
 1Over Votes:  0.1%

 28.9%

State Representative, Dist 13 - D

11  of 11

CARROLL, Mele  3,049  75.3%

 998Blank Votes:
 4Over Votes:  0.1%

 24.6%

State Representative, Dist 13 - R

11  of 11

AKUNA, Meiling K.  371  62.6%

 220Blank Votes:
 2Over Votes:  0.3%

 37.1%

2nd Departmental School Board Seat (Maui)

40  of 40

ROCHA-WILSON, Leona  9,502  32.9%

 5,877  20.4%HART, R. Ray

WURST, Barry  1,751  6.1%

 11,735Blank Votes:
 5Over Votes:  0.0%

 40.6%

(D) = DEMOCRAT (F) = FREE ENERGY (G) = GREEN (L) = LIBERTARIAN (N) = NONPARTISAN (R) - REPUBLICAN
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Mayor, County of Maui

40  of 40

TAVARES, Charmaine  7,313  25.3%

 7,041  24.4%ARAKAWA, Alan M.

PILTZ, Randy  5,613  19.5%

 3,042  10.5%HART, Chris

KAHO'OHALAHALA, Sol P.  2,913  10.1%

 1,762  6.1%HODGES, Marc H.

CHOW HAMMOND, Sally D.  134  0.5%

 111  0.4%KOPELMAN, Ori

OLSON, Jonathon A.  78  0.3%

 60  0.2%MILBOURN, Peter A.

MILLER, Harold  42  0.1%

 735Blank Votes:
 5Over Votes:  0.0%

 2.5%

Councilmember (West Maui)

40  of 40

COCHRAN, Elle  7,986  27.7%

 5,705  19.8%FUKUYAMA, Alan

KALUA, Zeke  2,774  9.6%

 2,641  9.2%LAUB, Paul

KAPU, Ke'eaumoku  2,058  7.1%

 1,299  4.5%CAMPOS, Su

CLUTE, Eve  947  3.3%

 5,429Blank Votes:
 10Over Votes:  0.0%

 18.8%

Councilmember (South Maui)

40  of 40

COUCH, Don  11,545  40.0%

 10,690  37.1%NISHIKI, Wayne K.

VARES, Norman  2,981  10.3%

 3,630Blank Votes:
 3Over Votes:  0.0%

 12.6%

Councilmember (Makawao-Haiku-Paia)

40  of 40

WHITE, Mike  10,163  35.2%

 6,809  23.6%NISHIKI, Kai

COCHRAN, Mary Ribucan  4,189  14.5%

 4,188  14.5%NOMURA, Leona Bak

 3,489Blank Votes:
 11Over Votes:  0.0%

 12.1%

REGISTRATION AND TURNOUT

****************************************

****************************************
PRIMARY

TOTAL REGISTRATION  84,386

 34.2%TOTAL TURNOUT  28,870

 21.3%PRECINCT TURNOUT  17,951

 0.0%LIBERTARIAN PARTY (L)  31

 0.0%GREEN PARTY (G)  40

 17.4%DEMOCRATIC PARTY (D)  14,697

 0.0%FREE ENERGY PARTY (F)  28

 0.1%NONPARTISAN BALLOT (N)  122

 3.4%REPUBLICAN PARTY (R)  2,872

 0.2%SPECIAL ONLY  153

 0.0%MULTI-PARTY VOTING  8

 12.9%ABSENTEE TURNOUT  10,919

 0.0%LIBERTARIAN PARTY (L)  10

 0.0%GREEN PARTY (G)  16

 10.9%DEMOCRATIC PARTY (D)  9,173

 0.0%FREE ENERGY PARTY (F)  8

 0.1%NONPARTISAN BALLOT (N)  73

 1.8%REPUBLICAN PARTY (R)  1,550

 0.1%SPECIAL ONLY  75

 0.0%MULTI-PARTY VOTING  14

****************************************

****************************************
SPECIAL

 34.2%TOTAL TURNOUT  28,870

 21.3%PRECINCT TURNOUT  17,951

 12.9%ABSENTEE TURNOUT  10,919

(D) = DEMOCRAT (F) = FREE ENERGY (G) = GREEN (L) = LIBERTARIAN (N) = NONPARTISAN (R) - REPUBLICAN


